Fee Schedule

FEES	CONDITIONS	COST
Accreditation Registration Fees		
Single Program Activity	1 UPN, 1 offering	\$250.00
Single Program Activity	1 UPN multiple offerings	\$500.00
Multiple Program Activities	multiple UPN, 1 offering	\$1,000
Multiple Program Activities	multiple UPN, multiple offerings	\$2,000
Administration & Document Fees		
Single Program Activity	1 UPN, up to 3 presenters	\$100
Multiple Program Activities per	per presenter	\$100 per presenter
presenter		
Administration Fee* Only for		\$250
Multiple Activities		
ACPE Reporting Fees		
Minimum Reporting Fee	less than 10 participants	\$250
Reporting fee per participant per	per participant	\$20 per participant
contact hour CPE credit		
Prepare and distribute certificate	per participant	\$50 per participant
of credit additional per participant		

^{*}Organizer collects all presenter documents and forwards to UNMHSC OCPE Administrator